
Bus Route & Stops – Camberwell

Bus trips can be booked via the online portal, up to a term 
in advance. Students in Years Prep-3 will be provided with a 
St Myki fob to tap on and off the bus and students in Years 
4-12 can use their St Michael’s student ID cards. 

AM
6:50am Highfield Rd outside Highfield Park

R Toorak Rd, L Lithgow St

6:56am Welfare Parade after Baker Parade
R High St

6:59am High St & Highgate Grove @ PTV Stop
R Summerhill Rd, L Ferndale Rd

7:03am Ferndale Rd & Glen Iris Rd
L Glen Iris Rd, R High St, L Burke Rd

7:10am Burke Rd outside Sacre Coeur @ Bus Stop
7:12am Burke Rd @ Grant St @ PTV Stop

L Manning Rd

7:14am Manning Rd opp Oak Grove
R Darling Rd, L Waverley Rd

7:17am Waverley Rd & Albert St
R Waverley Rd, R Belgrave Rd

7:19am Belgrave Rd opposite Berrima Ave
Continue Murrumbeena Rd

7:21am Murrumbeena Rd & Adelaide St @ PTV Stop
7:23am Murrumbeena Rd & Neerim Rd @ PTV Stop
7:24am Murrumbeena Rd @ Burns Ave @ PTV Stop

R Coorigil Rd

7:26am Coorigil Rd & Koornang Rd @ PTV Stop
R Koornang Rd

Ticket price is free for all routes.

February 2026

7:27am Koornang Rd & Centre Rd @ PTV Stop
L Neerim Rd, R Seymour Ave, L Holywood Grv, 
L Grange Rd

7:30am Grange Rd & Neerim Rd (80 m before 
Neerim Rd)
R Neerim Rd

7:34am Neerim Rd & Clarke Ave
L Kambrook Rd, R Glen Huntly Rd

7:35am Glen Huntly Rd & Kean St
7:36am Glen Huntly Rd & Bambra Rd
7:40am Glen Huntly Rd & Kooyong Rd

L Kooyong Rd, R Clarence St

7:43am Clarence St opposite Parkside St @ PTV Stop
R Orrong Rd

7:45am Orrong Rd & Glen Huntly Rd @ PTV Stop
7:47am Orrong Rd & Villers St @ PTV Stop
7:50am Orrong Rd & Milburn Grove @ PTV Stop

R Balaclava Rd, L Kooyong Rd

7:54am Kooyong Rd outside Memorial Park @ PTV 
Stop
L Inkerman Rd, R Orrong Rd

7:57am Orrong Rd & Alma Rd @ PTV Stop
L Dandenong Rd, L Chapel St

8:15am St Michael’s Grammar School 

Morning bus travellers must be at their stop at least 5 
minutes prior to departure time. Afternoon times are 
estimates only and may vary according to traffic conditions. 

The Camberwell bus arrives in the morning at Chapel St 
(facing South) and departs in the afternoon at 3.45pm from 
Chapel St (facing South).

Bus timetables are also available at www.stmichaels.vic.edu.au/transport 



Bus Route & Stops – Camberwell
February 2026

Bus timetables are also available at www.stmichaels.vic.edu.au/transport 

PM
3:45pm St Michael’s Grammar School

L Alma Rd

3:52pm Alma Rd & Lansdowne Rd
R Orrong Rd, L Inkerman Rd, R Kooyong Rd

3:57pm Kooyong Rd outside Memorial Park 
@ PTV Stop
R Balaclava Rd, L Orrong Rd

4:00pm Orrong Rd & St Aubins Ave @ PTV Stop
4:02pm Orrong Rd & Seymour Rd @ PTV Stop
4:04pm Orrong Rd & Glen Huntly Rd @ PTV Stop

L Riddell Parade

4:07pm Clarence St & Parkside St @ PTV Stop
L Kooyong Rd

4:10pm Kooyong Rd & Burreel Ave @ PTV Stop
R Glen Huntly Rd

4:14pm Glen Huntly Rd & Bambra Rd
4:15pm Glen Huntly Rd & Kambrook Rd

L Kambrook Rd, R Neerim Rd

4:17pm Neerim Rd & Farnham St
4:19pm Neerim Rd & Grange Rd

R Koornang Rd

4:24pm Koornang Rd opposite Centre Rd @ PTV Stop
L Coorigil Rd

4:25pm Coorigil Rd & Koornang Rd @ PTV Stop
L Murrumbeena Rd

4:27pm Murrumbeena Rd & Coorigil Rd 
@ PTV Stop

4:29pm Murrumbeena Rd & Neerim Rd 
@ PTV Stop

4:30pm Murrumbeena Rd & Blackwood St 
@ PTV Stop
Continue Belgrave Rd

4:33pm Belgrave Rd & Berrima Ave
L Waverley Rd, L Waverley Rd (at lights)

4:37pm Waverley Rd & Serell St
R Darling Rd, L Manning Rd

4:40pm Manning Rd & Oak Grove
R Burke Rd

4:42pm Burke Rd & Coppin St @ PTV Stop
4:45pm Burke Rd opposite Sacre Coeur

R High St, L Muswell Hill, R Kerferd Rd, L Glen 
Iris Rd

4:51pm Glen Iris Rd & Ferndale Rd @ PTV Stop
R Ferndale Rd, R Summerhill Rd, L High St

4:56pm High St & Johnston St @ PTV Stop
L Welfare Parade

4:58pm Welfare Parade opp Baker Parade
R Toorak Rd, L Highfield Rd

5:02pm Highfield Rd opposite Highfield Park



Bus Route & Stops – Camberwell
Morning

SMGS

10 	 Murrumbeena Rd & Adelaide St

11 	 Murrumbeena Rd & Neerim Rd

12 	 Murrumbeena Rd @ Burns Ave

13 	 Coorigil Rd & Koornang Rd

14 	 Koornang Rd & Centre Rd

15 	 Grange Rd & Neerim Rd

16 	 Neerim Rd & Clarke Ave

17 	 Glen Huntly Rd & Kean St

18 	 Glen Huntly Rd & Bambra Rd

19 	 Glen Huntly Rd & Kooyong Rd

20 	 Clarence St opposite Parkside St

21 	 Orrong Rd & Glen Huntly Rd

22 	 Orrong Rd & Villers St

23 	 Orrong Rd & Milburn Grove

24 	 Kooyong Rd outside Memorial Park

25 	 Orrong Rd & Alma Rd

GLEN IRIS

CAMBERWELL

CAULFIELD

WINDSOR

ST KILDA

ELWOOD

MALVERN

GLEN HUNTLY

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

1213

14

15
16

1718
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SMGS

ELSTERNWICKELSTERNWICK

CARNEGIE

1 	 Highfield Rd outside Highfield Park

2 	 Welfare Parade after Baker Parade

3 	 High St & Highgate Grove

4 	 Ferndale Rd & Glen Iris Rd

5 	 Burke Rd outside Sacre Coeur

6 	 Burke Rd @ Grant St

7 	 Manning Rd opp Oak Grove

8 	 Waverley Rd & Albert St

9 	 Belgrave Rd opposite Berrima Ave

This document was updated by Driver Bus Lines 15/1/2026


